
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 The Frey Cross Country Course                 Saturday, October 16, 2010 
          Hosted by: Marshfield Senior High School                
                         BOYS' VARSITY TEAM SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    16  Stevens Point         (16:34  82:49) 
==================================== 
  1      1  Michael Larson        10           16:23 
  2      2  Jon Formella          12           16:31 
  3      3  Luke Helminiak        12           16:34 
  4      4  Matt Mitchell         12           16:38 
  5      6  Ryan Besaw            12           16:43 
  6   (  9) Jacob Hahn            12           16:52 
  7   ( 19) Ryley Ruzek           12           17:22 
  8   ( 25) Cole Shurbert-Hetzel  10           17:35 
 
  2.    48  D.C. Everest          (16:55  84:33) 
==================================== 
  1      5  Jacob Dirkman         11           16:39 
  2      7  Jack Micholic         12           16:50 
  3     10  Sam Anderson          11           16:56 
  4     11  Luke Merchant         10           17:00 
  5     15  Matt Hupy             11           17:08 
  6   ( 24) Paul Dau              11           17:33 
  7   ( 28) Aaron Nelson          11           17:50 
  8   ( 34) Derek Sanchez         10           18:05 
 
  3.    82  Wausau East           (17:14  86:08) 
==================================== 
  1      8  Andrew Pitney         10           16:51 
  2     16  Jordan Baur           10           17:08 
  3     17  Mitchell Straub       10           17:19 
  4     20  Cody Buckli           12           17:24 
  5     21  Emmett Stifler         9           17:26 
  6   ( 27) Adam Martin           11           17:45 
  7   ( 29) Jase Meyer            10           17:51 
  8   ( 32) Jordan Marquardt      12           18:04 
 
  4.    88  Marshfield            (17:20  86:37) 
==================================== 
  1     12  Bryan Zimmerman       12           17:03 
  2     13  Aaron Anderson        12           17:04 
  3     14  Adam Voss             11           17:07 
  4     18  Adam Binder           12           17:20 
  5     31  Colin Korlesky        12           18:03 
  6   ( 33) Adrian Kaiser         10           18:04 
  7   ( 36) Nolan Redetzke         9           18:14 
  8   ( 38) Max Tibbett            9           18:18 
 
  5.   151  Wisconsin Rapids      (17:55  89:32) 
==================================== 
  1     23  Booker Berry          12           17:27 
  2     26  John Graves           12           17:39 
  3     30  Devin Greiner          9           18:01 
  4     35  Buck Jones            10           18:08 
  5     37  Alex Wodlarski        12           18:17 
  6   ( 39) Patrick Killian       12           18:25 
  7   ( 41) Wesley Peterson       12           18:56 
  8   ( 53) Tom Peterson          12           20:03 
 
 



  6.   204  Wausau West           (18:45  93:43) 
==================================== 
  1     22  Paul Kumm             11           17:26 
  2     40  Jacob Kage            11           18:33 
  3     44  Juan Pintor           10           19:06 
  4     48  Mark Pan              12           19:15 
  5     50  Ian Punke             12           19:23 
  6   ( 51) Jordan Boyea          11           19:33 
  7   ( 52) Doua Lor              12           19:41 
  8   ( 55) Peter Myhrer          11           20:15 
 
  7.   223  Merrill               (19:08  95:39) 
==================================== 
  1     42  Luke Gessler          11           19:02 
  2     43  Michael Seaman        10           19:05 
  3     45  Andrew Seaman         10           19:07 
  4     46  Marcus Reinhardt      11           19:10 
  5     47  Trevor Myers           9           19:15 
  6   ( 49) Andrew Koch            9           19:19 
  7   ( 54) Matthew Dewar          9           20:08 



          WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 The Frey Cross Country Course                 Saturday, October 16, 2010 
          Hosted by: Marshfield Senior High School                
                        Boys' 500 meters - Varsity 
 
Place TmPl Num Name                  Yr School                Timev Pace   
===== ==== === ===================== == ===================== ===== =====  
    1    1 140 Michael Larson        10 Stevens Point         16:23  5:17  
    2    2 136 Jon Formella          12 Stevens Point         16:31  5:19  
    3    3 138 Luke Helminiak        12 Stevens Point         16:34  5:20  
    4    4 141 Matt Mitchell         12 Stevens Point         16:38  5:22  
    5    5  65 Jacob Dirkman         11 D.C. Everest          16:39  5:22  
    6    6 135 Ryan Besaw            12 Stevens Point         16:43  5:23  
    7    7  68 Jack Micholic         12 D.C. Everest          16:50  5:25  
    8    8 169 Andrew Pitney         10 Wausau East           16:51  5:26  
    9    9 137 Jacob Hahn            12 Stevens Point         16:52  5:26  
   10   10  63 Sam Anderson          11 D.C. Everest          16:56  5:27  
   11   11  67 Luke Merchant         10 D.C. Everest          17:00  5:29  
   12   12  27 Bryan Zimmerman       12 Marshfield            17:03  5:30  
   13   13  29 Aaron Anderson        12 Marshfield            17:04  5:30  
   14   14  22 Adam Voss             11 Marshfield            17:07  5:31  
   15   15  66 Matt Hupy             11 D.C. Everest          17:08  5:31  
   16   16 164 Jordan Baur           10 Wausau East           17:08  5:31  
   17   17 171 Mitchell Straub       10 Wausau East           17:19  5:35  
   18   18  30 Adam Binder           12 Marshfield            17:20  5:35  
   19   19 142 Ryley Ruzek           12 Stevens Point         17:22  5:36  
   20   20 165 Cody Buckli           12 Wausau East           17:24  5:36  
   21   21 170 Emmett Stifler         9 Wausau East           17:26  5:37  
   22   22 189 Paul Kumm             11 Wausau West           17:26  5:37  
   23   23 221 Booker Berry          12 Wisconsin Rapids      17:27  5:37  
   24   24  64 Paul Dau              11 D.C. Everest          17:33  5:39  
   25   25 122 Cole Shurbert-Hetzel  10 Stevens Point         17:35  5:40  
   26   26 222 John Graves           12 Wisconsin Rapids      17:39  5:41  
   27   27 167 Adam Martin           11 Wausau East           17:45  5:43  
   28   28  69 Aaron Nelson          11 D.C. Everest          17:50  5:45  
   29   29 168 Jase Meyer            10 Wausau East           17:51  5:45  
   30   30 223 Devin Greiner          9 Wisconsin Rapids      18:01  5:48  
   31   31   8 Colin Korlesky        12 Marshfield            18:03  5:49  
   32   32 166 Jordan Marquardt      12 Wausau East           18:04  5:49  
   33   33   2 Adrian Kaiser         10 Marshfield            18:04  5:49  
   34   34  70 Derek Sanchez         10 D.C. Everest          18:05  5:50  
   35   35 224 Buck Jones            10 Wisconsin Rapids      18:08  5:51  
   36   36  31 Nolan Redetzke         9 Marshfield            18:14  5:52  
   37   37 227 Alex Wodlarski        12 Wisconsin Rapids      18:17  5:53  
   38   38  32 Max Tibbett            9 Marshfield            18:18  5:54  
   39   39 225 Patrick Killian       12 Wisconsin Rapids      18:25  5:56  
   40   40 191 Jacob Kage            11 Wausau West           18:33  5:59  
   41   41 226 Wesley Peterson       12 Wisconsin Rapids      18:56  6:06  
   42   42  82 Luke Gessler          11 Merrill               19:02  6:08  
   43   43  87 Michael Seaman        10 Merrill               19:05  6:09  
   44   44 194 Juan Pintor           10 Wausau West           19:06  6:09  
   45   45  81 Andrew Seaman         10 Merrill               19:07  6:10  
   46   46  84 Marcus Reinhardt      11 Merrill               19:10  6:11  
   47   47  86 Trevor Myers           9 Merrill               19:15  6:12  
   48   48 190 Mark Pan              12 Wausau West           19:15  6:12  
   49   49  83 Andrew Koch            9 Merrill               19:19  6:13  
   50   50 195 Ian Punke             12 Wausau West           19:23  6:15  
   51   51 193 Jordan Boyea          11 Wausau West           19:33  6:18  
   52   52 192 Doua Lor              12 Wausau West           19:41  6:20  
   53   53 215 Tom Peterson          12 Wisconsin Rapids      20:03  6:27  
   54   54  85 Matthew Dewar          9 Merrill               20:08  6:29  
   55   55 196 Peter Myhrer          11 Wausau West           20:15  6:31  
 


